ORDER #002550



XO Bloom

966 S. Westlake Blvd. Unit 4 Westlake Village , CA 91361

Order Date: July 7, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 6312 SEABISCUIT MOORPARK, CA

LIGHTING INSTALL THURSDAY

STRIKE SUNDAY - POSSIBLY MONDAY

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 17TH, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING PICK UP: SUNDAY MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Green Hedge Panels, 8ft x 4ft 16-ENTRANCE 4-IN BETWEEN PLANTS 2-EXTRA	22	\$110.00	T	\$2,420.00
	STACKING HARDWARE FOR HEDGE SUPPORT GRASS IS UNEVEN-NEEDS TO BE TIED DOWN WELL (EXTRA WIND AT HOME)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Low Boy Cocktail Tables, 36"	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
P	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey BRIDE & GROOM	2	\$18.00	Т	\$36.00
Ph	X-back Chair, LIGHTWOOD	100	\$12.50	T	\$1,250.00
The state of the s	Mayflower Table, Light Wood	4	\$100.00	T	\$400.00
	Amalfi Communal Table, 6ft (LIGHTWOOD) Dark Wood	1	\$65.00	T	\$65.00
	Banquet Round Table, 72"	13	\$12.00	Т	\$156.00
			Total General		\$4,557.00
PIPE AND DRA	APE .				
	48FT X 8FT BLACK VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (FOR RESTROOM AREA)	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	36FT X 8FT BLACK VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (FOR KITCHEN AREA PREP)	1	\$475.00	T	\$475.00
	SANDBAGS	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total PIPE AND DRAPE			\$1,125.00
LIGHTING					
	DANCEFLOOR LIGHTING WASH	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Uplights	30	\$40.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	SWEETHEART & CAKE TABLE LIGHTING WASH	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	STRING LIGHTING FOR 50FT X 90FT AREA HARDWARE INCLUDED	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	BRING STAKING FOR LIGHTING HARDWARE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total LIGHTING		\$2,750.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$475.00		\$475.00
	Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
	Breakdown Fee (Next Morning Pick Up)	1	\$950.00		\$950.00
	GENERATOR	1	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$8,432.00
8/4 CONFIRMED		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,725.00
		Т	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discou	nts:	(\$1,381.40)
			Total:		\$10,775.60
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$10,775.60